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MIDDELHARNIS

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

J. & M. Hameeteman
J. & M. Hameeteman
Corjan Tiggelman

J. & M. Hameeteman
Richard van den Bos
Annemiek Tiggelman
J. & M. Hameeteman
Corjan Tiggelman
Theo van Stralen
Richard van den Bos
Marlien van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
J. & M. Hameeteman
Richard van den Bos
D. Vroegindeweij

J. & M. Hameeteman
Corjan Tiggelman
Theo van Stralen
Richard van den Bos
Marlien van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Marlien van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Wim Huizer

Richard van den Bos
V.d. Linde & Bakker
J. & M. Hameeteman
J. & M. Hameeteman
Richard van den Bos
D. Vroegindeweij
Richard van den Bos
Diana Tiggelman

D. Vroegindeweij
Richard van den Bos
Wim Huizer

D. Vroegindeweij

J. & M. Hameeteman
Corjan Tiggelman
Marlien van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Wim Huizer

Wim Huizer

Wim Huizer

J. Koese

Richard van den Bos

Ringnr

3-9289937
3-9289930
3-9287902
3-9289931
3-9287682
3-7086218
3-9289932
3-9287901
3-9288955
3-9287602
3-7086148
3-9287686
3-9287939
3-9287931
3-9287647
3-9289922
3-9287659
3-9289066
3-9289913
3-9287913
3-9324517
3-9287622
3-7086131
3-9287683
3-7086135
3-9287928
3-9287923
3-9287927
3-9289356
3-9287611
3-9288013
3-9289935
3-9289928
3-9287684
3-9289091
3-9338901
3-7086244
3-9289071
3-9287679
3-9289314
3-9289069
3-9335664
3-9287946
3-9288329
3-9287620
3-9289363
3-9289316
3-9303132
3-9287802
3-9287632
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Punten

455.
438.
426.
412.
399.
393.
392.
392.
391.
389.
388.
388.
370.
366.
366.
360.
358.
358.
357.
352.
349.
347.
335.
331.
327.
321.
315.
310.
301.
296.
295.
294.
290.
285.
283.
282.
282.
282.
274.
272.
270.
269.
268.
268.
266.
265.
260.
257.
257.
257.
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